DDA W N -

Nom

MOKRANI Amine
WORETH Deborah
SMOUNI Wail
GOUSSEINOV Elvin
KALANITHY Pravinth
DIDIER Nil

AS

Classement aprés la ronde 5

Elo
1099 E
1026 F
1099 E
1099 E
1099 E
1199 E

Cat.
PupM
MinF
PupM
PupM
PupM
MinM

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST
EST

Club

Mulhouse Philidor
Mulhouse Philidor
Mulhouse Philidor
Mulhouse Philidor
Mulhouse Philidor
Mulhouse Philidor

JdN@“m;

Perf
1908
1024
1024
880

712
712



